
 40è CROS DELS ARENYS

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 1'26" 174 SANCHEZ COROMINAS ARIADNA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
2 1'27" 184 TAVARES LLORENS MARINA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
3 1'29" 1118 BOER ORTEGA CLAUDIA LA SALLE PREMIÀ 2012
4 1'30" 91 LOBATO DURAN SARA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
5 1'35" 1240 Cruañas Arlet Maragall 2012
6 1'37" 494 Casafont Viñals Magalí CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2012
7 1'37" 1155 Jovellar Hidalgo Laira Club Atletisme Sant Celoni 2012
8 1'37" 639 Ríos Lombardo Ana Escola L'Avet Roig 2012
9 1'38" 1184 Rojo Abad Ada Joan Maragall 2012

10 1'40" 875 MOLINERO GONZÁLEZ SABRINA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2013
11 1'40" 1097 LAZARO VALLEJO SARA U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
12 1'40" 1093 AUBIA GARCIA GINA U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
13 1'43" 1006 RODRÍGUEZ NOA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2012
14 1'43" 252 Fahen Salma Club Atletisme Calella 2013
15 1'45" 93 LOPEZ CAMACHO JÚLIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2013
16 1'46" 141 PEREIRA SANCHEZ KHLOE G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2014
17 1'47" 247 Arcas Gassana Aminata Club Atletisme Calella 2014
18 1'48" 250 Diez Cocoví Ona Club Atletisme Calella 2013
19 1'49" 168 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO LAIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2013
20 1'51" 282 GAMBOA RODRIGUEZ MARTINA EIE Alella 2013
21 1'53" 481 Ortiz Fabregat Bet CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 13/12/12
22 1'57" 1235 Espada June C.D.PALAFOLLS 2012
23 2'00" 1200 Torres Escalera Laia VO2 TEAM 2014
24 2'00" 911 BECERRA  BOUIHAMRANE LEILA C.A. PALAFOLLS 2014
25 2'02" 868 PAEZ MORENO ELENA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2014
26 2'04" 45 DHUYSSER ESCUDERO MARGAUX G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2013
27 2'04" 1007 SERRANO AINA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2012
28 2'05" 876 MOLINERO GONZÁLEZ INGRID C.D.PALAFOLLS 2015

SUB 8 FEMENÍ

28 2'05" 876 MOLINERO GONZÁLEZ INGRID C.D.PALAFOLLS 2015
29 2'06" 1242 Llamazares Daniela CA Alella 2013
30 2'07" 67 GARCIA SEGURA SOL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
31 2'08" 774 Martínez Espada Emma TR- ESPORTS PARRA 2014
32 2'17" 26 CASTRO LOPEZ NIT G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2014
33 2'23" 623 SALA RUIZ IVET CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2015
34 2'26" 159 RODRÍGUEZ MIRAS ONA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2013
35 2'32" 94 LÓPEZ CAMACHO NÚRIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2015
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 1'17" 843 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA HUGO C.D.PALAFOLLS 2012
2 1'18" 977 PERALTA BUJ MARCEL A.A.CATALUNYA 2012
3 1'19" 287 PARRA ARMENGOL DYLAN EIE Alella 2012
4 1'19" 76 HAJAJA SERROUKH RAYAN G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
5 1'21" 689 Crespo Pineda Asier IND - MATARÓ 2012
6 1'23" 1231 Molina Martínez Mar Presentació 2011
7 1'23" 1096 GONZALEZ CABRERO ALEIX U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
8 1'27" 240 Lupiáñez Trykowski Óscar Club Atletisme Calella 2012
9 1'27" 97 LOZANO LEÓN LUCAS G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012

10 1'28" 36 CORTÉS FERNANDEZ IZAN G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
11 1'28" 635 Casal Feliu Jan Escola Anxaneta 05/04/2012
12 1'28" 1087 CARRASCO SANCHEZ AITOR U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
13 1'29" 603 MARRODAN CHORTO ADRIA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2012
14 1'30" 1002 IBAÑEZ PABLO CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2012
15 1'31" 109 MARTÍN LAVADO RICARD G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
16 1'31" 1150 GUMIEL LÓPEZ HUGO LA SALLE PREMIÀ 2012
17 1'33" 1236 Gutiérrez Fernández Pol Alella 2012
18 1'35" 845 GIMENO GELPÍ AIMAR C.D.PALAFOLLS 2012
19 1'36" 77 HERNANDEZ CORTÉS UNAI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
20 1'36" 1000 MOYA JORDI CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2013
21 1'37" 1008 LOPEZ RAUL CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2012
22 1'38" 503 Rocañín Manzanares Guillem CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2013
23 1'38" 691 Vallcorba Parés Max IND - MATARÓ 2012
24 1'39" 464 Ríos Lombardo Álvaro C.A. Sant Celoni 2012
25 1'40" 1101 PEREZ GARCIA ANTONI U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
26 1'40" 42 DE LA BARRERA SANCHEZ ALEX G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
27 1'41" 1158 Lobo Bertran Biel Yetis Collserola Trail Kids 2013
28 1'41" 249 Tardio Ouali Adam Club Atletisme Calella 2013
29 1'41" 256 Andreu Torres Oriol Club Atletisme Calella 2013

SUB 8 MASCULÍ

30 1'42" 1088 GRACIA FERNANDEZ DAVID U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
31 1'42" 1089 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS RAUL U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
32 1'42" 493 Torres Rodriguez Unai CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2012
33 1'42" 1154 JORDA LOZANO ALEIX LA SALLE PREMIÀ 2012
34 1'43" 243 Ruíz Sánchez Biel Club Atletisme Calella 2012
35 1'43" 500 Espín Diaz Blai CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2013
36 1'43" 254 Bragulat Pujals Roger Club Atletisme Calella 2014
37 1'44" 281 ARRIEZU KNAEPPER PAU EIE Alella 2013
38 1'44" 186 TORRENT GARCIA JORDI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
39 1'44" 849 PERALES GONZÁLEZ ARNAU C.D.PALAFOLLS 2013
40 1'44" 488 BERMUDEZ PABLO CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 20-12-2013
41 1'45" 153 RENART DUARTE ROC G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2013
42 1'45" 57 FERNANDEZ-PEINADO CERECEDA MARC G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2013
43 1'45" 1105 VIDAL LLUIS BRUNO U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
44 1'45" 811 Solis Adrià Tricbm 19/08/2013
45 1'46" 745 Lopez Sanchez Victor MND - MATARO 2012
46 1'46" 1186 Romero Casañas Leo ind - santa 16/07/2013
47 1'47" 793 Jafrane Omar TRICBM 06-01-2012
48 1'51" 251 Diaz Casanovas Nil Club Atletisme Calella 2014
49 1'52" 248 Tardio Ouali Pol Club Atletisme Calella 2013
50 1'52" 246 Laka Vallés Nicklas Club Atletisme Calella 2013
51 1'52" 1005 BLASCO ORIOL CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2012
52 1'53" 255 Campoy Vera Gerard Club Atletisme Calella 2013
53 1'54" 1151 GUMIEL LÓPEZ ENZO LA SALLE PREMIÀ 2014
54 1'54" 789 DÍAZ PACHON PAU TRICBM 2012
55 1'54" 284 HICHAM MARTINEZ ADAM EIE Alella 2011
56 1'55" 1102 HURTADO MOMBOISE DANIEL U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
57 1'55" 1243 Masip Nil Presentació 2013
58 1'56" 711 BONILLA AGUILAR BRUNO ISS HOSPITALET 2013
59 1'59" 1216 Sanchez Sala Àlex Presentació 2013
60 1'59" 1079 GOMEZ VIUDEZ ARNAU U.A.BARBERÀ 2014
61 2'00" 640 Roure Pereira Martí Escola Montagut 2013
62 2'00" 1077 SANTASUSAGNA TORRES NIL U.A.BARBERÀ 2014
63 2'00" 498 Martinez González Unai CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2005
64 2'01" 1111 Bayes Lazaro Marc La Presentacio 2013
65 2'01" 50 ELVIRA MANZANARES GERARD G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2012
66 2'03" 1161 LOPEZ LOPEZ LEO CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2013
67 2'05" 1080 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JOAQUIM U.A.BARBERÀ 2013
68 2'10" 1078 PEREZ GARCIA SERGI U.A.BARBERÀ 2014
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69 2'10" 1220 Comí Escandell Noah Ind. Arenys 2014
70 2'45" 1221 Maresma Coll Oleguer Ind. Arenys 2014
71 2'55" 1104 FERRANDIZ GONZALEZ NEIZAN U.A.BARBERÀ 2012
72 3'07" 819 Sànchez Fabregat Nil CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2016
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1 3'58" 960 BORRAS TORRAMILANS BRUNA A.A.CATALUNYA 2010
2 4'06" 678 Janés Granell Ona C.A. LAIETÀNIA 2010
3 4'09" 22 CALVACHE ALVAREZ NATALIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2010
4 4'14" 961 LOPEZ HERRERA MARTINA A.A.CATALUNYA 2010
5 4'16" 515 Padró Maria CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 19/09/2011
6 4'19" 305 RAJA VIZERN NOA EIE Alella 2010
7 4'25" 12 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ MARTA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2011
8 4'26" 1129 Chaboye Gallego Martina Runners Vendrell 2010
9 4'27" 861 PAEZ MORENO MAR C.D.PALAFOLLS 2010

10 4'30" 1031 CAMARGO RODRIGUEZ DANIEL CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
11 4'33" 64 GARCÍA RICO JÚLIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2011
12 4'38" 865 MASSO FALCINI INGRID C.D.PALAFOLLS 2011
13 4'40" 973 ROMERO ARTIGAS ESTHER A.A.CATALUNYA 2011
14 4'41" 152 RENART DUARTE JOANA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2010
15 4'42" 1085 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA MIRIAM U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
16 4'43" 241 Muñoz Pérez Sara Club Atletisme Calella 2011
17 4'45" 962 PERALTA BUJ JANA A.A.CATALUNYA 2010
18 4'45" 796 Monras hoffken Georgina Tricbm 2010
19 4'47" 86 LASTRAS RADRESA ÁGUEDA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2010
20 4'48" 1214 Audia García Beth U. A. Barbera 2010
21 4'50" 1092 BIAOU NOE CLARISSE U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
22 4'50" 516 PEÑA PEINADO IRENE CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2011
23 4'54" 200 Lladó López Queralt Penya apa anem-hi 2011
24 4'58" 169 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO ABRIL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2010
25 5'01" 149 POYATOS RODRIGUEZ LEIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2010
26 5'01" 1055 RODRIGO ESTOR QUERART U.A.BARBERÀ 2010
27 5'06" 972 BORRAJO SABAL DANIELA A.A.CATALUNYA 2011
28 5'09" 565 ALONSO LOPEZ SAONA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2011

SUB 10 FEMENÍ

29 5'10" 1199 Torres Escalera Paula VO2 TEAM 2011
30 5'11" 136 PALOMINO AMORES SARA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2010
31 5'12" 797 Monras hoffken Cristina Tricbm 2011
32 5'13" 874 MORENO CACERES JÚLIA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2011
33 5'14" 288 TEBE BRAVO JULIA EIE Alella 2011
34 5'15" 190 VENTEO GOMEZ PAULA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2011
35 5'16" 1183 Roca Fortí Carla CALaietania 25 octubre 2011
36 5'16" 285 HICHAM MARTINEZ SARAH EIE Alella 2011
37 5'24" 1203 VILLANUEVA OLIVER CARLA CE UNIVERSITARI 2010
38 5'38" 1004 CLARENA VINYET CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2011
39 5'43" 207 Cuenca Tamarit Sofia Penya apa anem-hi 2011
40 5'48" 1215 Cissokho Dieneba Centre atletic laietania 2010
41 5'52" 1128 CRUAÑAS GAT PAULA ESCOLA LA PRESENTACIÓ 2011
42 5'59" 1226 Folch Sofia Presentació 2011
43 6'07" 1231 Molina Martínez Mar Presentació 2011
44 6'11" 1239 Ruaix Ingrid Presentació 2010
45 7'00" 1134 DIARRA ABOITIZ AÏSSATA La Presentacio 2010
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 3'48" 848 PERALES GONZÁLEZ PAU C.D.PALAFOLLS 2010
2 3'57" 846 BECERRA  BOUIHAMRANE YOUSSEF C.D.PALAFOLLS 2010
3 3'58" 1014 LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARC CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2010
4 4'00" 706 Herranz Almansa Marti IND - VILASSAR 2010
5 4'06" 1169 MILLA MONTELLS ROGER Club Atletic Castellar 2010
6 4'07" 1001 SANCHEZ MARC CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2011
7 4'09" 1057 SANTASUSAGNA TORRES BIEL U.A.BARBERÀ 2010
8 4'11" 197 Mitjans Muñoz Roger Penya apa anem-hi 2010
9 4'11" 544 Carrasco Viñuales Angel Cat Laietana 2010

10 4'17" 568 ASTUDILLO SANTAMARIA MARCOS CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2010
11 4'20" 82 JIMÉNEZ DOMINGUEZ MARC G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2010
12 4'21" 1187 Rueda Claros Adrián UA RUBÍ 2010
13 4'22" 1229 Gago Nico Agrupa 2011
14 4'23" 773 Martínez Espada Victor TR- ESPORTS PARRA 2011
15 4'24" 847 BECERRA  BOUIHAMRANE PEDRO C.D.PALAFOLLS 2011
16 4'25" 971 TORRENT ARAGONES JAN A.A.CATALUNYA 2010
17 4'26" 490 Estruch Escrich Aniol CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2010
18 4'26" 807 RUIZ  MARTÍN HUGO TRICBM 2010
19 4'27" 1091 PESQUER PALMA ERIC U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
20 4'27" 1003 MORENO CARLES CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2011
21 4'31" 606 MARTINEZ CALDERON BIEL CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2011
22 4'31" 783 Pera Vidal Nil TRIBCN 17/10/2010
23 4'32" 1090 LOPEZ ARIAS DIDAC U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
24 4'32" 1141 Gard Valbuena Marti ind - sta eulalia 27/08/2011
25 4'35" 622 SALA RUIZ MAX CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2011
26 4'36" 299 LLADONET ROMERO BERNAT EIE Alella 2010
27 4'36" 1234 Espada Asier C.D.PALAFOLLS 2010

SUB 10 MASCULÍ

28 4'37" 739 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA MATIAS LA SALLE PREMIÀ 2011
29 4'38" 1094 CARBONELL GARCIA XAVI U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
30 4'41" 964 FORNOS MARTINEZ BIEL A.A.CATALUNYA 2010
31 4'43" 92 LOPEZ CAMACHO MARTÍ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2011
32 4'44" 975 ROMAN MORA ALEX A.A.CATALUNYA 2011
33 4'46" 1232 Gaye Cheikh Presentació 2011
34 4'47" 534 paricio pujol julià CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2011
35 4'47" 66 GARCÍA SANROMÀ POL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2011
36 4'58" 864 UBEDA ZODLOVA MARC C.D.PALAFOLLS 2010
37 5'00" 291 BERNADO CASAS MAURI EIE Alella 2010
38 5'03" 576 CASAFONT VIÑALS ENRIC CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2010
39 5'07" 970 MACIAS JURADO OSCAR A.A.CATALUNYA 2010
40 5'12" 145 PERONA TARRAGÓ MAX G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2011
41 5'15" 810 Solis Pau Tricbm 10/05/2011
42 5'17" 1116 Blanco Roger Escola Sinera 2011
43 5'17" 101 MARÍN GONZÁLEZ MARIO G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2011
44 5'19" 968 ITURBE FORNS BERNAT A.A.CATALUNYA 2010
45 5'19" 294 CASERO FERNANDEZ CARLOS EIE Alella 2010
46 5'23" 1217 Sanchez Sala Jan Presentació 2010
47 5'26" 1103 PAEZ DUEÑAS ALAN U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
48 5'48" 1098 LLORENS CENTENO DIDAC U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
49 5'52" 1238 Almarcha Òscar Presentació 2011
50 5'57" 1241 Caballer Nicolàs CA Alella 2010
51 6'08" 1100 RUIZ MARTIN GERARD U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
52 6'09" 522 Borrego viñuales Victor CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2011
53 6'16" 1106 BOULLON NAVARRO ALEX U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
54 6'18" 1099 RUIZ MARTIN EDGAR U.A.BARBERÀ 2011
55 6'28" 592 LOPEZ MUÑOZ GUILLERMO CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2011
56 6'36" 1152 Hernández Pedrero Pol ind - arenys 2011
57 6'40" 1227 Orozco Omar Sinera 2011
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 3'47" 666 MONJE SAN MILLAN YLENIA TRIKIDS - BADALONA 2008
2 3'54" 953 Garrido Rubio Irene A.A.CATALUNYA 2008
3 3'57" 844 GIMENO GELPÍ ARIADNA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2008
4 4'00" 542 GARCIA GARCIA EMMA CA VIC 09/07/2008
5 4'03 107 MARTÍ MONTÉS ARIADNA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
6 4'04" 1223 SILVA TRONO IA A.A.CATALUNYA 2008
7 4'05" 164 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ NAIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
8 4'08" 511 GAMEZ MASOLIVER MARTINA CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
9 4'09" 1025 ZORRILLA BEJARANO LUCIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2008

10 4'10" 771 Pera Vidal Bruna Team Trirelay 17/01/2008
11 1'14" 191 VENTEO GOMEZ LAIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
12 1'15" 850 MERINO PARRA INGRID C.D.PALAFOLLS 2009
13 1'17" 1190 Sánchez Ramon Iris Co Farners 2008
14 4'18" 161 ROSELLÓ OTERO ANNA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
15 4'20" 1070 ALBARRAN ROCA IRENE U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
16 4'21" 1011 FRANCH MIRAS MAR CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2009
17 4'21" 1024 HERNANDEZ MURILLO IRATI CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2008
18 4'23" 1018 ALBA RESCALVO MARTA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2008
19 4'24" 642 Castellà Nogué Ona Escola TriRelay 2008
20 4'26" 508 CASAS BERMUDEZ ARIADNA CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 31/07/2008
21 4'27" 98 LOZANO LEÓN LEYRE G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
22 4'28" 873 MORATO BARON CARLA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2008
23 4'30" 851 RAMOS SABATER MIREIA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2009
24 4'31" 824 Cuart Martí Lucia Trirelay 07/10/2009
25 4'33" 823 comas ripoll aina TRIRELAY 03-10-2008
26 4'35" 599 LUQUE FRADERA BLANCA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2008

SUB 12 FEMENÍ

27 4'36" 564 ALONSO LOPEZ GALA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2009
28 4'36" 1021 ALCALDE LOPEZ MARINA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2008
29 4'39" 43 DE LA BARRERA SANCHEZ BELINDA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
30 4'40" 952 Blanco Gayoso Laia A.A.CATALUNYA 2008
31 4'40" 533 paricio pujol àfrica CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2009
32 4'40" 513 Padró Aina CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 19/09/2008
33 4'41" 1195 Teixidó Robert Bruna CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
34 4'42" 1062 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA LUCIA U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
35 4'42" 1182 Roca Fortí Martina ind - argentona 15 abril 2008
36 4'44" 37 CORTÉS FERNANDEZ LEYRE G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
37 4'46" 509 DEGLIANTONI MARTINEZ IDAIRA CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
38 4'46" 519 Rosado Carmona Aigua CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 20/03/2009
39 4'47" 185 TAVARES LLORENS SIRA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
40 4'47" 198 Carpio Picón Dominic Penya apa anem-hi 2007
41 4'48" 90 LOBATO DURAN PAULA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
42 4'51" 866 MASSO FALCINI ELSA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2009
43 4'52" 295 COMAR NINA EIE Alella 2007
44 4'52" 11 BASACOMA OLIVO MARTINA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
45 4'55" 183 SERRA COLLADO PAULA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
46 4'56" 29 COLOMER LABUTOVA CARLOTA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
47 4'57" 314 UNWIN RODRIGO OLIVIA EIE Alella 2009
48 4'57" 959 TORRES YOUNG JASMIN A.A.CATALUNYA 2009
49 5'05" 16 BERENGUERES SANS UMA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
50 5'06" 71 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ABRIL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
51 5'07" 853 LIÑARES GOMEZ LARA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2009
52 5'09" 124 MONTERO DE GEA ERIKA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
53 5'09" 537 GRANOLLERS I FALCÓ QUERALT CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 07-12-09
54 5'13" 887 SERRA SOSA CHLOE TRIRELAY 2009
55 5'15" 491 Fernández san martin Lucia CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
56 5'28" 1009 BLASCO UROZ NURIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2009
57 5'34" 21 CALSAPEU ONTIVEROS MARIONA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
58 5'37" 87 LECHUGA BERROCAL AINA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
59 5'46" 1125 COLAS RODRÍGUEZ PAULA LA SALLE PREMIÀ 2009
60 7'20" 1225 Solà Sara Presentació 2008
61 7'24" 1224 Sánchez Alejandra Presentació 2008
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1 4'40" 502 MORENTE VILLASUR ÀLEX CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
2 4'43" 1063 PESQUER PALMA IZAN U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
3 4'49" 142 PEREIRA SANCHEZ RUBÉN G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
4 4'51" 78 HERNANDEZ CORTÉS ASIER G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
5 4'55" 202 Navarro Lambal Erik Penya apa anem-hi 2008
6 4'57" 81 ITCHART HOMO LUCA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
7 5'00" 32 COLL SUNYER GUIU G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
8 5'01" 842 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA OSCAR C.D.PALAFOLLS 2009
9 5'03" 7 ALTAFAJ JUNG FELIX G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009

10 5'03" 1072 GOMEZ CARMONA JOAN U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
11 5'06" 44 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA SERGI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
12 5'06" 1213 STITOU MOHAMED TRIRELAY 2008
13 5'06" 1074 TALLÓN DIAZ CARLOS U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
14 5'08" 553 Yemlahi Touil Jad Centre Atletic Laietània 2008
15 5'08" 1065 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA ISAAC U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
16 5'10" 1059 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS ALEX U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
17 5'10" 539 Padro Marc CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 19/09/2008
18 5'17" 499 Espín Diaz Lluc CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
19 5'18" 233 Muñoz Pérez Joan Club Atletisme Calella 2009
20 5'19" 230 Claramunt Buch Tomàs Club Atletisme Calella 2009
21 5'20" 84 LANCHO IBARRA PAU G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
22 5'21" 786 Cordoba sanmiguel Alejandro TRICBM 2008
23 5'22" 173 SANCHEZ COROMINAS PAU G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
24 5'22" 1016 ARNAU MAÑOSA MARTI CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2008
25 5'23" 1066 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ALEX U.A.BARBERÀ 2008

SUB 12 MASCULÍ

26 5'24" 489 Estruch Escrich Biel CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
27 5'29" 1060 LOPEZ ARIAS ORIOL U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
28 5'30" 65 GARCÍA RICO JOEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
29 5'31" 627 TARRADAS DE LA CORTE POL CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2009
30 5'33" 505 Burrel Hoffmann Joel CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
31 5'34" 470 GIL CALDERON RUBEN C.A.MALGRAT 2009
32 5'34" 1022 RUIZ SUAREZ ROGER CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2008
33 5'35" 104 MARQUET COLLS ALEX G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
34 5'37" 531 Mañé Almiñana Eric CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2008
35 5'37" 554 Roca Vidal Gerard Centre atletic laietania 2008
36 5'38" 166 RUIZ LEÓN VICTOR G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
37 5'39" 1075 BELOSO MARCOS ALEIX U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
38 5'41" 893 FERRER POCH DAVID TRICBM 2008
39 5'42" 469 ESTEVE LEO ORIOL C.A.MALGRAT 2009
40 5'42" 205 Bellonch Rodríguez Arnau Penya apa anem-hi 2008
41 5'51" 598 LUQUE FRADERA PAU CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2008
42 5'56" 610 MONJE SAN MILLAN LLIBERT CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2008
43 5'57" 1069 DONOSO MORALES GUILLEM U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
44 5'57" 1020 HOMET MURILLO FELIU CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2008
45 5'59" 1056 ALARCON GARCIA HECTOR U.A.BARBERÀ 2009
46 6'00" 106 MARTÍ CARTOY MIQUEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
47 6'04" 822 CARRASCOSA VALIENTE MARCEL TRIRELAY 2009
48 6'06" 63 GALLARDO BATLLE ALEIX G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
49 6'08" 85 LASTRAS RADRESA GABRIEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2008
50 6'09" 1017 GORNIC ALEXANDRU CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2008
51 6'13" 800 Pinatelli garcia Marti TRICBM 2008
52 6'36" 1010 LECHADO JAN CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2009
53 6'37" 118 MOLINA ESPARTERO DANIEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
54 6'40" 792 Fabregà Marín Nil Tricbm 10- 11-2008
55 6'46" 487 BERMUDEZ MIGUEL CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 06-09-2009
56 7'13" 30 COLOMER LABUTOVA LLUC G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2009
57 7'32" 715 HERBERA MELLADO ORIOL ISS HOSPITALET 2008
58 7'55" 1012 GIL PEREZ MARC CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2009
59 7'55" 1013 RIUS HERRERO ROGER CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2009

DNQ Art. 163.24'41" 1068 ANCIONES MENCHEN AARON U.A.BARBERÀ 2008
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 40è CROS DELS ARENYS

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 4'35" 196 Mitjans Muñoz Marta Penya apa anem-hi 2006
2 4'41" 945 SOLER HUERTA NURIA A.A.CATALUNYA 2006
3 4'42" 978 MONTAÑES CORTIJO EVA A.A.CATALUNYA 2006
4 4'43" 857 ESCUDERO JIMÉNEZ NÚRIA C.D.PALAFOLLS 2006
5 5'02" 717 PEREZ AGUILAR SARA ISS HOSPITALET 2006
6 5'06" 947 GOMEZ BATISTA MARTINA A.A.CATALUNYA 2007
7 5'09" 143 PEREZ GRANADO ANDREA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
8 5'11" 41 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
9 5'12" 979 ROMERO CASTAÑO LAIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006

10 5'14" 187 URGELES ROURA AGNÈS G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
11 5'14" 521 TABUENCA LOPEZ MIREIA CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2007
12 5'20" 163 ROVIRA GONZÁLEZ ARIADNA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
13 5'20" 987 PAUL BLAZQUEZ JULIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
14 5'28" 1023 AVELLANEDA CIURANETA XIAO CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2007
15 5'29" 981 ARRIBAS SANCHEZ ALBA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
16 5'30" 880 PEDROSA SALAS SHAILA TRICBM 2007
17 5'30" 1073 EL YACOUBI BASMA U.A.BARBERÀ 2007
18 5'34" 1067 GARCIA BONILLO LAURA U.A.BARBERÀ 2007
19 5'39" 1064 BIAOU NOE NICOLE U.A.BARBERÀ 2007
20 5'42" 116 MARTINEZ PRATS NOA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
21 5'51" 1019 MARTINEZ CIURANETA LAURA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2007
22 5'54" 1210 Damaré Aina CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2007
23 5'56" 906 HERRERO LOMBARDO MARTA IND SANT CELONI 2007
24 5'57" 1219 González Sánchez Martina Trirelay 2007

SUB 14 FEMENÍ

25 5'58" 105 MARQUET COLLS SILVIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
26 6'04" 946 COMAS MARIN QUERALT A.A.CATALUNYA 2007
27 6'05" 998 FRESNILLO CRISTINA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
28 6'08 1115 Bigorda Bosch nina ind - st joan despi 2007
29 6'09" 1071 CERVERA ALBA NURIA U.A.BARBERÀ 2007
30 6'10" 994 COMAS GITA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
31 6'19" 1026 RIBERA GARCIA LAIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2007
32 6'24" 1076 AUBIA GARCIA NAIA U.A.BARBERÀ 2007
33 7'08" 112 MARTÍN VALERO MARINA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
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 40è CROS DELS ARENYS

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 7'46" 720 Prieto Muñoz Pau ISS HOSPITALET 2006
2 7'49" 725 Quiles Blasco Lluis JAS 2007
3 8'00" 157 RIVOLTA JORDAN NICOLA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
4 8'07" 985 CORRAL BENITEZ SAUL CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
5 8'13" 1173 MUÑOZ BASSO GAEL UGE BADALONA 2007
6 8'22" 980 ALCALDE LOPEZ ALEJANDRO CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
7 8'24" 208 Picó Martínez Joel Penya apa anem-hi 2006
8 8'30" 9 ANTON ALMAR ELOI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
9 8'32" 198 Carpio Picón Dominic Penya apa anem-hi 2007

10 8'40" 950 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ POL A.A.CATALUNYA 2007
11 8'42" 948 COSTA IBAÑEZ BERNAT A.A.CATALUNYA 2007
12 8'47" 982 BINO MONTENEGRO ANTONIO CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
13 8'48" 80 ITCHART HOMO MATHIS G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
14 8'53" 138 PATRÓN LOPEZ JAVIER G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
15 8'54" 338 BUTT ZIA KALIMULLAH AMISI 2006
16 8'54" 1168 MILLA GUILLEM CLUB ATLETIC CASTELLAR 2007
17 8'56" 1211 Morillo García Didac Serra Marina Alella 2006
18 9'02" 834 RUIZ MENA VICTOR UGE BADALONA 2007
19 9'06" 8 ALVAREZ MIRÓN DAVID G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
20 9'12" 271 Roura Ginesta Jordi Club Atletisme Calella 2007
21 9'13" 1123 CASTELLVÍ LLUC CENTRE ATLÈTIC LAIETANIA 2006
22 9'17" 526 Sans Domingo Max CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2006
23 9'24" 710 BARBA JARA IVAN ISS HOSPITALET 2007

SUB 14 MASCULÍ

24 9'26" 123 MONTERO DE GEA LUCAS G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
25 9'29" 272 Zabalza Prem Club Atletisme Calella 2007
26 9'31" 35 CORIA LARA PAU G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
27 9'31" 997 ESTAPE PAU CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
28 9'35" 988 SANCHEZ MOYA ADRIAN CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
29 9'36" 61 GALEOTE CARRO POL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
30 10'02" 126 MORAGAS SALGADO JOEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
31 10''03" 170 SAEZ GARCIA ADRIÀ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
32 10'13" 530 Galceran Ferran Martí CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2007
33 10'22" 558 JANSANA VIADE SERGI CLUB ATLETISME LAIETANIA 2006
34 10'22" 532 paricio pujol martí CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2007
35 10'37" 127 MORENO SAL DANIEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
36 10'53" 1031 CAMARGO RODRIGUEZ DANIEL CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2006
37 10'56" 718 PEREZ AGUILAR MAURO ISS HOSPITALET 2006
38 10'58" 88 LECHUGA BERROCAL POL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
39 11'01" 102 MARÍN GONZÁLEZ GUILLEM G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
40 11'13" 714 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR XAVI ISS HOSPITALET 2007
41 11'39" 535 TARTER GONZALEZ SERGI CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2007
42 11'44" 220 DOMENECH SANCHEZ GABRIEL ATLETISME BAIX-MONTSENY 2007
43 12'02" 74 GRANELL JURADO MARCEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
44 13'08" 28 COLOMER LABUTOVA ÈRIC G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2006
45 13'08" 23 CALVACHE ALVAREZ MANEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2007
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 8'03" 1202 Vidal Casadesús Bemnet Club Atletisme Nou Barris 2005
2 8'05" 540 Prieto Laura CA Lloret la Selva 2002
3 8'21" 178 SANCHEZ OLLER MERCÈ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2002
4 8'30" 734 ESTRADÉ MORAGAS ABRIL L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 2004
5 8'32" 983 CLERMONT MOYA PAOLA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2005
6 8'50" 1045 LOPEZ CERDAN BERTA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2003
7 8'54" 941 LOPEZ BARRERA LUCIA A.A.CATALUNYA 2005
8 8'59" 1171 Moliné Herrero Mariona L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 2003
9 9'05" 938 AMELLA BENAVENT SARA A.A.CATALUNYA 2004

10 9'14" 1122 CASTELLOTE BUENO ANA L’3SCOLA TRIATLO SANT JUST19/10/2003
11 9'17" 266 Casillanis Camps Sujata Club Atletisme Calella 2003
12 9'22" 1050 ROLDAN ALONSO AINHOA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2003
13 9'22" 733 ABADAL GINESTÀ JANA L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 3-2-2005
14 9'31" 476 GIL CALDERON CLAUDIA C.A.SANT JUST 2005
15 9'31" 814 Bruguera López Berta TRICBM-Calella 17-12-2003
16 9'41" 992 LOPEZ CERDAN JULIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2005
17 10'19" 162 ROSELLÓ OTERO MARINA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2004
18 10'26" 641 Castellà Nogué Mar Escola TriRelay 2005
19 10'52" 25 CASTELLÀ ALTAYÓ CARLA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
20 11'04" 5 ALFONSO MIHI CARLA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2002
21 11'11" 263 Tardio Castro Cristina Club Atletisme Calella 2002
22 11'16" 986 GIBA FERNANDEZ JULIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2005

SUB 16-18 FEMENÍ

23 11'35" 73 GRAJERA PIQUÉ CLÀUDIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
24 11'49" 201 Ribas Tenas Clara Penya apa anem-hi 2002
25 12'27" 1036 CUADRAS ESTEBAN ALBA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2004
26 12'43" 83 KIDANE PRADES MARTINA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
27 12'45" 15 BERENGUERES SANS MAIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
28 12'57" 72 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ LAURA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
29 13'18" 1047 PARADA RIBERA ANNA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2004
30 13'59" 221 DOMENECH SANCHEZ ANGELA ATLETISME BAIX-MONTSENY 2005
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 40è CROS DELS ARENYS

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 8'03" 1202 Vidal Casadesús Bemnet Club Atletisme Nou Barris 2005
2 8'30" 734 ESTRADÉ MORAGAS ABRIL L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 2004
3 8'32" 983 CLERMONT MOYA PAOLA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2005
4 8'54" 941 LOPEZ BARRERA LUCIA A.A.CATALUNYA 2005
5 9'05" 938 AMELLA BENAVENT SARA A.A.CATALUNYA 2004
6 9'22" 733 ABADAL GINESTÀ JANA L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 3-2-2005
7 9'31" 476 GIL CALDERON CLAUDIA C.A.SANT JUST 2005
8 9'41" 992 LOPEZ CERDAN JULIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2005
9 10'19" 162 ROSELLÓ OTERO MARINA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2004

10 10'26" 641 Castellà Nogué Mar Escola TriRelay 2005
11 10'52" 25 CASTELLÀ ALTAYÓ CARLA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
12 11'16" 986 GIBA FERNANDEZ JULIA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2005
13 11'35" 73 GRAJERA PIQUÉ CLÀUDIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
14 12'27" 1036 CUADRAS ESTEBAN ALBA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2004
15 12'43" 83 KIDANE PRADES MARTINA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
16 12'45" 15 BERENGUERES SANS MAIA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
17 12'57" 72 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ LAURA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2005
18 13'18" 1047 PARADA RIBERA ANNA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2004
19 13'59" 221 DOMENECH SANCHEZ ANGELA ATLETISME BAIX-MONTSENY 2005

SUB 16 FEMENÍ
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 8'05" 540 Prieto Laura CA Lloret la Selva 2002
2 8'21" 178 SANCHEZ OLLER MERCÈ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2002
3 8'50" 1045 LOPEZ CERDAN BERTA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2003
4 8'59" 1171 Moliné Herrero Mariona L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 2003
5 9'14" 1122 CASTELLOTE BUENO ANA L’3SCOLA TRIATLO SANT JUST19/10/2003
6 9'17" 266 Casillanis Camps Sujata Club Atletisme Calella 2003
7 9'22" 1050 ROLDAN ALONSO AINHOA CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2003
8 9'31" 814 Bruguera López Berta TRICBM-Calella 17-12-2003
9 11'04" 5 ALFONSO MIHI CARLA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2002

10 11'11" 263 Tardio Castro Cristina Club Atletisme Calella 2002
11 11'49" 201 Ribas Tenas Clara Penya apa anem-hi 2002

SUB 18 FEMENÍ
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 10'16" 222 DAAS BENBRAHIM MOHAMED ANISATLETISME BAIX-MONTSENY 2003
2 10'25" 918 LOZANO LOBO ALEX CA CANOVELLES 2003
3 10'30" 1035 CASAMADA RIBERA JAN CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2004
4 10'33" 942 FERNANDEZ BORRAS ROGER A.A.CATALUNYA 2005
5 10'42" 943 FORNOS MARTINEZ JORDI A.A.CATALUNYA 2005
6 10'49" 117 MAYO FERNANDEZ ALBERT G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2002
7 10'51" 480 Peña González Pol C.N. Mataró Triatló 2002
8 11'01" 1175 Pastor Galtés Martí L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST24/11/2004
9 11'09" 177 SANCHEZ OLLER MARTÍ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2004

10 11'09" 547 Fernández Maltas Marc CE Laietània 30/03/2005
11 11'10" 213 Pedrosa Salas Yeray C.A. CANOVELLES 2005
12 11'13" 600 MAJÓ RODRIGO ALBERT CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2005
13 11'15" 199 De Val Gil Jordi Penya apa anem-hi 2004
14 11'17" 937 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ JOEL A.A.CATALUNYA 2003
15 11'23" 1176 PEREZ FLORES MARC L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 2004
16 11'28" 1042 HABA FERRANDO ERIC CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2003
17 11'29" 1039 FRESNILLO VICTORIA SERGIO CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2004
18 11'31" 940 BLANCO GAYOSO ALEX A.A.CATALUNYA 2004
19 11'32" 1209 Garcia Gambaro Martí Serra Marina Alella 26/11/03
20 11'37" 501 MORENTE VILLASUR ADRIÀ CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2005
21 11'37" 525 Sans Domingo Jan CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2004

SUB 16-18 MASCULÍ

22 11'42" 667 Roig Mollfulleda Marçal CA BAIX MONTSENY 2004
23 11'46" 736 SANGÉS PRADAS MARC L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 2004
24 11'49" 210 el Mourabit Azze-eddine Penya apa anem-hi 2002
25 11'54" 1206 Viscarri Pardo Alvaro L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST26/08/2003
26 11'57" 785 Cervantes Cabàs Martí Tricbm 2003
27 12'10" 712 Crescenti Salguero Marco ISS HOSPITALET 2003
28 12'11" 812 Talibi Frar Haitam Tricbm 2002
29 12'11" 794 Jimenez Joan TRICBM 2003
30 12'16" 890 DURAN BAS YAGO TRICBM 2002
31 12'25" 79 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ POL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2004
32 12'29" 944 RAMOS PALOMINO SERGIO A.A.CATALUNYA 2005
33 12'32" 719 PEREZ HERRERA DANI ISS HOSPITALET 2002
34 12'33" 206 Santana Pi Pau Penya apa anem-hi 2005
35 12'38" 608 MERCADE PUJADES GUILLEM CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2004
36 12'45" 262 Leon Caro David Club Atletisme Calella 2004
37 12'57" 935 GONZALEZ REGUERA PAU C.A.NOU BARRIS 2005
38 12'57" 261 Gauci Pomar Thomas Club Atletisme Calella 2005
39 13'07" 465 DURAN ANTEQUERA PAU C.A.MALGRAT 2005
40 13'29" 337 RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD BILAL AMISI 2004
41 13'30" 194 Boxó Corominas David Penya apa anem-hi 2005
42 13'33" 538 Godàs Mancha Jordi CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2005
43 13'37" 260 Fernandez Pérez Ivan Club Atletisme Calella 2005
44 13'50" 524 Campañon Lucas CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2005
45 13'54" 1084 RUIZ MARTIN ERIK U.A.BARBERÀ 2004
46 13'55" 996 CAPILLA DAVID CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2005
47 13'56" 680 Noguera Janer Sergi IND - CALELLA 25/04/2005
48 13'58" 277 Guirado Mateo Gerard Club Atletisme Calella 2005
49 14'02" 1081 NAVARRO BARRUL YERAY U.A.BARBERÀ 2004
50 15'01" 1208 Pons Marimon Giol Penya Apa anem-hi 14/09/05
51 16'53" 707 Baqués Valls Miquel C.A. LAIETÀNIA 27/4/2004
52 17'09" 211 De Frutos Albesa Aleix Penya apa anem-hi 2005
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 40è CROS DELS ARENYS

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 10'30" 1035 CASAMADA RIBERA JAN CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2004
2 10'33" 942 FERNANDEZ BORRAS ROGER A.A.CATALUNYA 2005
3 10'42" 943 FORNOS MARTINEZ JORDI A.A.CATALUNYA 2005
4 11'01" 1175 Pastor Galtés Martí L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST24/11/2004
5 11'09" 177 SANCHEZ OLLER MARTÍ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2004
6 11'09" 547 Fernández Maltas Marc CE Laietània 30/03/2005
7 11'10" 213 Pedrosa Salas Yeray C.A. CANOVELLES 2005
8 11'13" 600 MAJO CASAS CARLES CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2005
9 11'15" 199 De Val Gil Jordi Penya apa anem-hi 2004

10 11'23" 1176 PEREZ FLORES MARC L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 2004
11 11'29" 1039 FRESNILLO VICTORIA SERGIO CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2004
12 11'31" 940 BLANCO GAYOSO ALEX A.A.CATALUNYA 2004
13 11'37" 501 MORENTE VILLASUR ADRIÀ CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2005
14 11'37" 525 Sans Domingo Jan CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2004
15 11'42" 667 Roig Mollfulleda Marçal CA BAIX MONTSENY 2004
16 11'46" 736 SANGÉS PRADAS MARC L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST 2004
17 12'25" 79 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ POL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2004
18 12'29" 944 RAMOS PALOMINO SERGIO A.A.CATALUNYA 2005
19 12'33" 206 Santana Pi Pau Penya apa anem-hi 2005
20 12'38" 608 MERCADE PUJADES GUILLEM CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 2004

SUB 16 MASCULÍ

21 12'45" 262 Leon Caro David Club Atletisme Calella 2004
22 12'57" 935 GONZALEZ REGUERA PAU C.A.NOU BARRIS 2005
23 12'57" 261 Gauci Pomar Thomas Club Atletisme Calella 2005
24 13'07" 465 DURAN ANTEQUERA PAU C.A.MALGRAT 2005
25 13'29" 337 RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD BILAL AMISI 2004
26 13'30" 194 Boxó Corominas David Penya apa anem-hi 2005
27 13'33" 538 Godàs Mancha Jordi CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2005
28 13'37" 260 Fernandez Pérez Ivan Club Atletisme Calella 2005
29 13'50" 524 Campañon Lucas CA LAIETÀNIA - MATARÓ 2005
30 13'54" 1084 RUIZ MARTIN ERIK U.A.BARBERÀ 2004
31 13'55" 996 CAPILLA DAVID CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2005
32 13'56" 680 Noguera Janer Sergi IND - CALELLA 25/04/2005
33 13'58" 277 Guirado Mateo Gerard Club Atletisme Calella 2005
34 14'02" 1081 NAVARRO BARRUL YERAY U.A.BARBERÀ 2004
35 15'01" 1208 Pons Marimon Giol Penya Apa anem-hi 14/09/05
36 16'53" 707 Baqués Valls Miquel C.A. LAIETÀNIA 27/4/2004
37 17'09" 211 De Frutos Albesa Aleix Penya apa anem-hi 2005
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 40è CROS DELS ARENYS

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 10'16" 222 DAAS BENBRAHIM MOHAMED ANISATLETISME BAIX-MONTSENY 2003
2 10'25" 918 LOZANO LOBO ALEX CA CANOVELLES 2003
3 10'49" 117 MAYO FERNANDEZ ALBERT G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 2002
4 10'51" 480 Peña González Pol C.N. Mataró Triatló 2002
5 11'17" 937 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ JOEL A.A.CATALUNYA 2003
6 11'28" 1042 HABA FERRANDO ERIC CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 2003
7 11'32" 1209 Garcia Gambaro Martí Serra Marina Alella 26/11/03
8 11'49" 210 el Mourabit Azze-eddine Penya apa anem-hi 2002
9 11'54" 1206 Viscarri Pardo Alvaro L'3SCOLA TRIATLÓ SANT JUST26/08/2003

10 11'57" 785 Cervantes Cabàs Martí Tricbm 2003
11 12'10" 712 Crescenti Salguero Marco ISS HOSPITALET 2003
12 12'11" 812 Talibi Frar Haitam Tricbm 2002
13 12'11" 794 Jimenez Joan TRICBM 2003
14 12'16" 890 DURAN BAS YAGO TRICBM 2002
15 12'32" 719 PEREZ HERRERA DANI ISS HOSPITALET 2002

SUB 18 MASCULÍ

Dissabte, 9 de novembre de 2019 Circuit Maresmenc de Cros 2019/2020



 40è CROS DELS ARENYS

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 15'52" 1126 Conesa Laia Fasttriatlon 11/09/1997
2 16'20" 1167 Mesalles Lupion Marta UGE BADALONA 14/03/1980
3 16'21" 657 Suárez gonzález Rebeca IIS HOSPITALET 17/10/1987
4 16'26" 744 Cruz Sanchez Esther Masquefa Trail 1982
5 16'45" 1188 Saltor Miranda Alícia ind - el masnou 08/08/1991
6 17'11" 446 Fernández Cambara Laura AND - BARCELONA 26/02/1975
7 17'14" 1113 Bertran Núria Club Triatló Arenys 1982
8 17'15" 829 LOMBARDO ORIHUELA SUSANA TWOKDES 1975
9 17'44" 52 FERNANDEZ LIROLA VERONICA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1978

10 18'23" 58 FIDALGO ALVAREZ ANA ESTHER G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1969
11 18'33" 1149 Guevara Perez isabel ARteam 1981
12 18'43" 814 Bruguera López Berta TRICBM-Calella 17-12-2003
13 18'55" 10 ARTIGAS DALMAU JUDITH G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1979
14 19'19" 620 RUIZ VIVANCOS DIANA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1979
15 19'27" 150 PRATS MONTENEGRO MONTSE G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1973
16 19'40" 933 CARRETERO GONZALVEZ MARIA JOSE CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1970
17 19'51" 134 OLLER SOLER XANTAL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1968
18 19'52" 1142 Gil Sanchez Esther ind - arenys 230/3/1974

OPEN-MÀSTERS FEMENÍ

19 19'55" 659 Segado Postigo Melani IND - ABRERA 21/10/1981
20 19'58" 167 RUIZ POZA DOLO G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1966
21 20'05" 441 Claramunt Masferrer Emma 3ND - CALELLA 29/01/1982
22 20'22" 69 GÓMEZ ESCOBEDO INMACULADA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1970
23 20'48" 664 Tamarit Alonso Leticia IND - ARENYS 28/04/1980
24 20'52" 818 Fradera Gemma TriKids 1974
25 20'54" 932 BURGOS GENOVES CONSUELO CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1961
26 20'57" 1230 Galeote Sandra Ind.  1975
27 20'58" 1166 Mesalles lupion Laila ind - st celoni 1976
28 21'12" 17 BERROCAL RODRIGUEZ MIRIAM G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1975
29 21'12" 39 CORTÉS HIDALGO ELISABET G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1983
30 21'22" 835 Tenas Salarich Anna Urban Sports Arenys 1966
31 21'33" 1163 Martínez Benito Sílvia GA Lluïsos Mataró 20/02/1970
32 21'53" 578 DE LA CORTE NEREA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1971
33 22'03" 132 OLASZ ÀMBIT EMMA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1965
34 22'06" 925 REGUERA STAVROU CARMEN CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1968
35 22'36" 24 CARRO ALDECOA ESTIBALIZ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1974
36 22'39" 577 CHORTO BALART CARME CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1975
37 23'11" 154 RICO MADERA YOLANDA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1977
38 23'25" 661 Calvo Turà Núria IND - ARENYS 25.7.2001 
39 24'07" 593 LOPEZ NAVAL DESIREE CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1984
40 24'07" 1135 Escalera Benedi Maria VO2 TEAM 1983
41 24'10" 624 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ MARTA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1976
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 15'52" 1126 Conesa Laia Fasttriatlon 11/09/1997
2 16'21" 657 Suárez gonzález Rebeca IIS HOSPITALET 17/10/1987
3 16'45" 1188 Saltor Miranda Alícia ind - el masnou 08/08/1991
4 18'43" 814 Bruguera López Berta TRICBM-Calella 17-12-2003
5 23'25" 661 Calvo Turà Núria IND - ARENYS 25.7.2001 

OPEN FEMENÍ
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 16'20" 1167 Mesalles Lupion Marta UGE BADALONA 14/03/1980
2 16'26" 744 Cruz Sanchez Esther Masquefa Trail 1982
3 17'11" 446 Fernández Cambara Laura AND - BARCELONA 26/02/1975
4 17'14" 1113 Bertran Núria Club Triatló Arenys 1982
5 17'15" 829 LOMBARDO ORIHUELA SUSANA TWOKDES 1975
6 17'44" 52 FERNANDEZ LIROLA VERONICA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1978
7 18'23" 58 FIDALGO ALVAREZ ANA ESTHER G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1969
8 18'33" 1149 Guevara Perez isabel ARteam 1981
9 18'55" 10 ARTIGAS DALMAU JUDITH G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1979

10 19'19" 620 RUIZ VIVANCOS DIANA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1979
11 19'27" 150 PRATS MONTENEGRO MONTSE G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1973
12 19'40" 933 CARRETERO GONZALVEZ MARIA JOSE CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1970
13 19'51" 134 OLLER SOLER XANTAL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1968
14 19'52" 1142 Gil Sanchez Esther ind - arenys 230/3/1974
15 19'55" 659 Segado Postigo Melani IND - ABRERA 21/10/1981
16 19'58" 167 RUIZ POZA DOLO G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1966

MÀSTERS FEMENÍ

17 20'05" 441 Claramunt Masferrer Emma 3ND - CALELLA 29/01/1982
18 20'22" 69 GÓMEZ ESCOBEDO INMACULADA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1970
19 20'48" 664 Tamarit Alonso Leticia IND - ARENYS 28/04/1980
20 20'52" 818 Fradera Gemma TriKids 1974
21 20'54" 932 BURGOS GENOVES CONSUELO CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1961
22 20'57" 1230 Galeote Sandra Ind.  1975
23 20'58" 1166 Mesalles lupion Laila ind - st celoni 1976
24 21'12" 17 BERROCAL RODRIGUEZ MIRIAM G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1975
25 21'12" 39 CORTÉS HIDALGO ELISABET G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1983
26 21'22" 835 Tenas Salarich Anna Urban Sports Arenys 1966
27 21'33" 1163 Martínez Benito Sílvia GA Lluïsos Mataró 20/02/1970
28 21'53" 578 DE LA CORTE NEREA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1971
29 22'03" 132 OLASZ ÀMBIT EMMA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1965
30 22'06" 925 REGUERA STAVROU CARMEN CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1968
31 22'36" 24 CARRO ALDECOA ESTIBALIZ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1974
32 22'39" 577 CHORTO BALART CARME CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1975
33 23'11" 154 RICO MADERA YOLANDA G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1977
34 24'07" 593 LOPEZ NAVAL DESIREE CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1984
35 24'07" 1135 Escalera Benedi Maria VO2 TEAM 1983
36 24'10" 624 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ MARTA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1976
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 19'02" 546 Herreras Martínez Carlos CE Ironwill Barcelona 29/05/1984
2 19'09" 1164 Matas Largo Sergi Fasttriatlon 17/07/96
3 19'10" 917 CAMPO GARCIA DAVID LLEIDA 1988
4 19'26" 327 AZROUF MOHAMED AMISI 1999
5 19'53" 1197 Tornero Arago Manuel Atletic Track Tarragona 1982
6 19'56" 658 Paniello Rodriguez Javi IND - ABRERA 29/07/1983
7 20'06" 1180 Rance Gimenez-Salinas Rance Gimenez-Salinas ARteam 1974
8 20'11" 633 Ruz Quadrada Albert CN Mataró 1998
9 20'21" 1041 GRAELLS ROVIRA JORDI CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 1989

10 20'31" 665 Baena Mirabete Dani IND - BADALONA 26/01/1982
11 20'31" 798 Mounir Isam Tricbm 1986
12 20'52" 1189 sanchez llamazares antonio jesus triatlon almendralejo 1987
13 20'53" 1147 Gonzalez Trigo Sergio Club Atlètic Mollet 1983
14 21'02" 687 Casal Romero Xavi IND - MATARO 05/05/1981
15 21'02" 1124 Castro Romero Javier CN Mataró 1983

OPEN-MÀSTERS MASCULÍ

16 21'15" 209 El Ghali Souidika Redouan Penya apa anem-hi 1988
17 21'19" 1181 Rey Ruiz Carlos Cornellà Atlètic 1995
18 21'28" 1207 Yañez Hernández Jose Manuel Castillejo&Caceres RC 17/08/1979
19 21'28" 332 NAAIJOU AHMED AMISI 2001
20 21'47" 455 Delgado Aragoneses Víctor Atletismo Bikila 1977
21 21'53" 1130 Chivite García Pedro C.E. Picornell 1968
22 21'54" 440 Carmona Bueno Manu 3ND - CALELLA 25/01/1980
23 21'58" 475 Parrado Gamito Pablo C.A.Mollet 1973
24 22'00" 775 RIERA DURAN SERGI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1978
25 22'03" 165 RUIZ AGUILERA JUAN JOSÉ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1978
26 22'05" 1212 RUIZ MARTIN RUBEN TRICBM 2001
27 22'11" 669 Casanovas Ferrer David IND - BARCELONA 1987
28 22'29" 563 Ciudad Lopez Rafael Club Esportiu TAPIOL TEAM 30/09/1977
29 22'30" 1194 Soler Güell Joan Club natació vic-etb 1990
30 22'32" 1044 LOPEZ ACEMEL JOSE JAVIER CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 1970
31 22'43" 836 Mañé Cruz Jordi VO2 TEAM 1971
32 22'50" 1191 Sánchez Rodríguez Daniel ind - barcelona 1998
33 22'56" 331 NAASDRIS TLEMSSANI ABDESLAM AMISI 1976
34 23'02" 1165 Melchor Peirats Higinio Cornellà Atlètic 1971
35 23'11" 677 Molinero Navío David IND - BLANES 1978
36 23'20" 267 Troyano Roig Aleix Club Atletisme Calella 1996
37 23'21" 831 ABAD ROMERA PEDRO U.A. BARBERÀ 1971
38 23'22" 781 Quiñonero Pol Tri+9 El Masnou 1992
39 23'23" 322 Costa Llobet Albert CE PRORUNNERS CALELLA 1980
40 23'33" 108 MARTÍ PAÑELLA JORDI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1973
41 23'37" 114 MARTINEZ GUERRERO ISMAEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1973
42 23'46" 1146 González Ginovart Victor UABarbera 18/06/1981
43 23'48" 1136 Espartero Aranda Daniel GA Lluïsos 30/06/1977
44 23'57" 14 BERENGUERES LLORDÉS ORIOL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1975
45 24'00" 1179 Ramon Nani ind - arenys 1969
46 24'00" 1174 PASARRIUS MONTAGUT AITOR CLUB ATLETISME ASCÓ 15-11-1982
47 24'17" 100 MALLO MOLINA BENJAMIN G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1972
48 24'22" 1114 Bigorda Bosch joaquim ind - st joan despi 1965
49 24'24" 439 Cristin martinez Sergio  fisio Ruth Pujol Triatló 1982
50 24'36" 675 Vizcaíno Navarro Sergi IND - BARCELONA 10/11/1973
51 24'42" 670 Montoro Pantoja Alejandro IND - BARCELONA 30/04/1981
52 24'43" 1157 LARRAGA FIGUERAS ANTONI LLUISOS MATARO 29 DESEMBRE 1965
53 24'47" 1228 Fernández Marià Serra Marina Alella 1971
54 24'53" 559 Melchor Peirats Carlos Club Atletisme Sant Just 16/03/1967
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55 24'56" 122 MOLINA RUBIO FRANCISCO G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1963
56 24'59" 103 MARQUET AMARGANT ALBERT G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1973
57 25'00" 140 PEREIRA MACHUCA ALEX G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1979
58 25'03" 54 FERNÁNDEZ MEDIALDEA XAVI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1974
59 25'21" 125 MORAGAS GARCIA MARC G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1977
60 25'30" 1205 VILLANUEVA VILAMAJOR JOSEP ind - barcelona 1970
61 26'02" 113 MARTÍN VALERO DAVID G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1995
62 26'04" 131 NAVARRO VEGAS CARLOS G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1975
63 26'14" 1222 Jordà Nico Trirelay 1986
64 26'16" 698 RÍOS PALLÁ RAFA IND - SANT CELONI 1968
65 26'20" 110 MARTÍN LOPEZ JOSE LUIS G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1962
66 26'22" 38 CORTÉS GARCIA JUAN DANIEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1978
67 27'07" 671 Navarro Nieto Oriol IND - BARCELONA 1987
68 27'13" 779 Luque Àlex Tri+9 El Masnou 1969
69 27'22" 1131 DE VAL SOLER SALVADOR CLUB TRIATLO ARENYS 16/02/1969
70 27'31" 621 SALA RUIZ POL CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1978
71 27'32" 916 RUIZ SANTOS OSCAR UG BADALONA 1971
72 27'47" 838 Torres Puighermanal Ricard VO2team 1976
73 28'33" 96 LÓPEZ SORRIBES ÒSCAR G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1980
74 28'34" 663 Perez Masnou Sergi IND - ARENYS 25-10-1972
75 28'53" 924 GONZALEZ GAMEZ MIGUEL ANGEL CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1965
76 28'59" 742 ROMERO PERALBO SADURNÍ LLORET LA SELVA 1960
77 29'19" 602 MARRODAN EDUARDO CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1976
78 29'39" 929 MOLERO MATEOS ALVARO CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1977
79 29'40" 936 VALLEJO PRIETO EUFEMIO C.A.NOU BARRIS 1942
80 30'20" 931 HERRERA DOSSANTOS JORGE CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1959
81 32'08" 676 Lopez Silva Jair IND - BLANES 06/07/1988
82 32'08" 693 Diaz Bedmar Jose IND - PALAFOLLS 15/03/1987
83 32'35" 743 Ferreiro Legide Candido Maimakansu 1975
84 34'37" 541 Perez Carnicer Antonio CA Nou Barris 1982
85 39'10" 688 ferrer cantal isidre IND - MATARÓ 26/08/1935
86 39'11" 655 Seguí Garcia Santiago GEIEG 1953
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 19'09" 1164 Matas Largo Sergi Fasttriatlon 17/07/96
2 19'10" 917 CAMPO GARCIA DAVID LLEIDA 1988
3 19'26" 327 AZROUF MOHAMED AMISI 1999
4 20'11" 633 Ruz Quadrada Albert CN Mataró 1998
5 20'21" 1041 GRAELLS ROVIRA JORDI CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 1989
6 20'31" 798 Mounir Isam Tricbm 1986
7 20'52" 1189 sanchez llamazares antonio jesus triatlon almendralejo 1987
8 21'15" 209 El Ghali Souidika Redouan Penya apa anem-hi 1988
9 21'19" 1181 Rey Ruiz Carlos Cornellà Atlètic 1995

10 21'28" 332 NAAIJOU AHMED AMISI 2001
11 22'05" 1212 RUIZ MARTIN RUBEN TRICBM 2001
12 22'11" 669 Casanovas Ferrer David IND - BARCELONA 1987
13 22'30" 1194 Soler Güell Joan Club natació vic-etb 1990

OPEN MASCULÍ

14 22'50" 1191 Sánchez Rodríguez Daniel ind - barcelona 1998
15 23'20" 267 Troyano Roig Aleix Club Atletisme Calella 1996
16 23'22" 781 Quiñonero Pol Tri+9 El Masnou 1992
17 26'02" 113 MARTÍN VALERO DAVID G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1995
18 26'14" 1222 Jordà Nico Trirelay 1986
19 27'07" 671 Navarro Nieto Oriol IND - BARCELONA 1987
20 32'08" 676 Lopez Silva Jair IND - BLANES 06/07/1988
21 32'08" 693 Diaz Bedmar Jose IND - PALAFOLLS 15/03/1987
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LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA NOM CLUB ANY
1 19'02" 546 Herreras Martínez Carlos CE Ironwill Barcelona 29/05/1984
2 19'53" 1197 Tornero Arago Manuel Atletic Track Tarragona 1982
3 19'56" 658 Paniello Rodriguez Javi IND - ABRERA 29/07/1983
4 20'06" 1180 Rance Gimenez-Salinas Rance Gimenez-Salinas ARteam 1974
5 20'31" 665 Baena Mirabete Dani IND - BADALONA 26/01/1982
6 20'53" 1147 Gonzalez Trigo Sergio Club Atlètic Mollet 1983
7 21'02" 687 Casal Romero Xavi IND - MATARO 05/05/1981
8 21'02" 1124 Castro Romero Javier CN Mataró 1983
9 21'28" 1207 Yañez Hernández Jose Manuel Castillejo&Caceres RC 17/08/1979

10 21'47" 455 Delgado Aragoneses Víctor Atletismo Bikila 1977
11 21'53" 1130 Chivite García Pedro C.E. Picornell 1968
12 21'54" 440 Carmona Bueno Manu 3ND - CALELLA 25/01/1980

MÀSTERS MASCULÍ

13 21'58" 475 Parrado Gamito Pablo C.A.Mollet 1973
14 22'00" 775 RIERA DURAN SERGI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1978
15 22'03" 165 RUIZ AGUILERA JUAN JOSÉ G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1978
16 22'29" 563 Ciudad Lopez Rafael Club Esportiu TAPIOL TEAM 30/09/1977
17 22'32" 1044 LOPEZ ACEMEL JOSE JAVIER CLUB ATLÈTIC CASTELLAR 1970
18 22'43" 836 Mañé Cruz Jordi VO2 TEAM 1971
19 22'56" 331 NAASDRIS TLEMSSANI ABDESLAM AMISI 1976
20 23'02" 1165 Melchor Peirats Higinio Cornellà Atlètic 1971
21 23'11" 677 Molinero Navío David IND - BLANES 1978
22 23'21" 831 ABAD ROMERA PEDRO U.A. BARBERÀ 1971
23 23'23" 322 Costa Llobet Albert CE PRORUNNERS CALELLA 1980
24 23'33" 108 MARTÍ PAÑELLA JORDI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1973
25 23'37" 114 MARTINEZ GUERRERO ISMAEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1973
26 23'46" 1146 González Ginovart Victor UABarbera 18/06/1981
27 23'48" 1136 Espartero Aranda Daniel GA Lluïsos 30/06/1977
28 23'57" 14 BERENGUERES LLORDÉS ORIOL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1975
29 24'00" 1179 Ramon Nani ind - arenys 1969
30 24'00" 1174 PASARRIUS MONTAGUT AITOR CLUB ATLETISME ASCÓ 15-11-1982
31 24'17" 100 MALLO MOLINA BENJAMIN G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1972
32 24'22" 1114 Bigorda Bosch joaquim ind - st joan despi 1965
33 24'24" 439 Cristin martinez Sergio  fisio Ruth Pujol Triatló 1982
34 24'36" 675 Vizcaíno Navarro Sergi IND - BARCELONA 10/11/1973
35 24'42" 670 Montoro Pantoja Alejandro IND - BARCELONA 30/04/1981
36 24'43" 1157 LARRAGA FIGUERAS ANTONI LLUISOS MATARO 29 DESEMBRE 1965
37 24'47" 1228 Fernández Marià Serra Marina Alella 1971
38 24'53" 559 Melchor Peirats Carlos Club Atletisme Sant Just 16/03/1967
39 24'56" 122 MOLINA RUBIO FRANCISCO G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1963
40 24'59" 103 MARQUET AMARGANT ALBERT G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1973
41 25'00" 140 PEREIRA MACHUCA ALEX G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1979
42 25'03" 54 FERNÁNDEZ MEDIALDEA XAVI G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1974
43 25'21" 125 MORAGAS GARCIA MARC G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1977
44 25'30" 1205 VILLANUEVA VILAMAJOR JOSEP ind - barcelona 1970
45 26'04" 131 NAVARRO VEGAS CARLOS G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1975
46 26'16" 698 RÍOS PALLÁ RAFA IND - SANT CELONI 1968
47 26'20" 110 MARTÍN LOPEZ JOSE LUIS G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1962
48 26'22" 38 CORTÉS GARCIA JUAN DANIEL G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1978
49 27'13" 779 Luque Àlex Tri+9 El Masnou 1969
50 27'22" 1131 DE VAL SOLER SALVADOR CLUB TRIATLO ARENYS 16/02/1969
51 27'31" 621 SALA RUIZ POL CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1978
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52 27'32" 916 RUIZ SANTOS OSCAR UG BADALONA 1971
53 27'47" 838 Torres Puighermanal Ricard VO2team 1976
54 28'33" 96 LÓPEZ SORRIBES ÒSCAR G.A.LLUÏSOS MATARÓ 1980
55 28'34" 663 Perez Masnou Sergi IND - ARENYS 25-10-1972
56 28'53" 924 GONZALEZ GAMEZ MIGUEL ANGEL CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1965
57 28'59" 742 ROMERO PERALBO SADURNÍ LLORET LA SELVA 196057 28'59" 742 ROMERO PERALBO SADURNÍ LLORET LA SELVA 1960
58 29'19" 602 MARRODAN EDUARDO CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS 1976
59 29'39" 929 MOLERO MATEOS ALVARO CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1977
60 29'40" 936 VALLEJO PRIETO EUFEMIO C.A.NOU BARRIS 1942
61 30'20" 931 HERRERA DOSSANTOS JORGE CAN DRAGÓ CORRE 1959
62 32'35" 743 Ferreiro Legide Candido Maimakansu 1975
63 34'37" 541 Perez Carnicer Antonio CA Nou Barris 1982
64 39'10" 688 ferrer cantal isidre IND - MATARÓ 26/08/1935
65 39'11" 655 Seguí Garcia Santiago GEIEG 1953
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